
August 1 (Thu.) first tuition payment due (via mail only)
August 25 (Fri.) - August 29 (Tue.) inservice for staff only
August 29 (Tue.) at 2:30 P.M.    orientation: new primary parents (parents only)
August 30 (Wed.) first day of school
September 4 (Mon.) Labor Day vacation
September 25 (Mon.) inservice for staff only (school closed)
September 25 (Mon.) at 5:30 P.M. parent meeting (parents only)
October 27 (Fri.) inservice for staff only (school closed)
November 17 (Fri.) inservice for staff only (school closed)
November 20 (Mon.)  parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
November 21 (Tue.)  parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
November 22 (Wed.)  parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
November 23 (Thu.) - November 24 (Fri.)    Thanksgiving vacation
December 25 (Mon.) - January 2 (Tue.)    winter vacation
January 1 (Mon.) second semester tuition payment due
January 12 (Fri.)      inservice for staff only (school closed)
January 14 (Sun.)   visitation (scheduled times)
January 15 (Mon.) Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday vacation
February 15 (Thu.) registration deadline for 2024-2025
February 19 (Mon.) Presidents’ Day vacation
March 8 (Fri.) inservice for staff only (school closed)
March 11 (Mon.)  parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
March 12 (Tue.)  parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
March 13 (Wed.) parent conferences (parents only - school closed)
March 24 (Fri.) - April 3 (Wed.) spring vacation
April 22 (Mon.)  school pictures A.M.
April 28 (Sun.)   open house
May 13 (Mon.) inservice for staff only (school closed)
May 13 (Mon.) at 5:30 P.M.    parent meeting (parents only)
May 27 (Mon.) Memorial Day vacation
June 6 (Thu.)   tentative last day (followed by 3 inservice days)
June 7 (Fri.) - June 11 (Tue.)   inservice for staff only
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telephone:  717-757-1331          email:  montessoriyork@gmail.com          fax:  717-757-4133
www.mchyork.org

Visitation and conferences will be held only on the scheduled days, and times will be assigned.  
We respectfully ask you to plan ahead and abide by this schedule.

Note:  Check local television and radio stations and your email for snow cancellations, delays, and early dismissals.  

The Montessori Children's House of York, Inc. admits students of any race, color, gender, orientation, or national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs and 
activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, gener, orientation, or national and ethnic origin in 

administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs and athletic and other school administered programs.

Susan Chami
(Tue.)

Susan Chami
29
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school pictures (a.m.)

tentative last day of school

NOTES:

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY registration deadline, 2024-2025

open house

first day of school

staff inservice (school closed)

parent meeting (parents only)

conferences (parents only)

family visitations (scheduled)

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER LEGEND:

school closed

tuition payment due
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